
Region 3 Acroba.c Championships
May 20-21, 2023

Saturday, May 20, 2023
8:00-9:00am  Warm up                                       Session 1
9:00-9:30am                                                                          Rota.on 1
9:00am - 5 Minute Touch

7612 Biggs-Oregel-Sco1 AGSA WG 12-18 Jr. Elite BAL
9674 Escobar-Knapp-Kraskovic AGSA WG 12-18 Jr. Elite BAL
7304 Deubler-Kosakovskyy WOGA MxP 12-18 Jr. Elite BAL
9657 Codrington-Lea AGSA MxP 12-18 Jr. Elite BAL
9623 Johnson-Nguyen AGSA WP 12-18 Jr. Elite BAL
9646 Davis-Vargas-Vathy AGSA WG 13-19 Jr. Elite BAL

9:30-10:00am                                                                        Rota.on 2
9:30am - 3 Minute Touch

8342 Brackman-Bubel-Plummer AGSA WG   11-16 BAL
9675 Earnest-Strawn AGSA WP   11-16 BAL

10849 Bolds-Diggs Superior Acro WP 17+ Level 10 BAL
9624 Avery-Milnor AGSA WP 15-16 Level 10 BAL
5927 Swain-Szapary CCG WP 15-16 Level 10 BAL

10:00-10:30am                                                                      Rota.on 3
10:00am - 3 Minute Touch

9058 Baker-Flemming-McElhenny WOGA WG 14U Level 10 BAL
9636 Digonis-Garza-Vasquez BGC WG 17+ Level 10 BAL
4227 Kipp-Sedlak BGC MxP 17+ Level 10 BAL
9908 Duhe-Jarrell-West Leaps & Bounds MxG 15-16 Level 10 BAL
9961 Barre-Bergeron-Mahony-Roumillat-Crowe NOLA MxG 16+ Level 9 BAL

10:30-11:00am                                                                      Rota.on 4
10:30am - 3 Minute Touch

9633 Chambers-Hughes-Medina BGC WG 16+ Level 9 BAL
8918 Bianchini-Jones-Lavergne Leaps & Bounds WG 14-15 Level 9 BAL
7887 Fowler-Macy-Lemanski PPG WP 16+ Level 9 BAL

10824 McCastle-Mills Superior Acro WP 14-15 Level 9 BAL
9660 Cummings-Villarreal AGSA WP 14-15 Level 9 BAL

10071 Caulfield-Rust BGC MxP 16+ Level 9 BAL

11:00-11:30am                                                                      Rota.on 5
11:00am - 3 minute touch

9960 Foster-Paladino NOLA WP 15+ Level 8 BAL
10606 Johnson-Medina BGC WP 15+ Level 8 BAL
10827 DeJean-Hawkins Superior Acro WP 15+ Level 8 BAL

9789 Bonner-Lewis CCG WP 15+ Level 8 BAL
8955 Campbell-LoBuglio PPG WP 15+ Level 8 BAL
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11:30-12:00pm                                                                      Rota.on 6
11:30am - 3 minute touch

9796 Jeanfreau-Wilson CCG WP 13-14 Level 8 BAL
9676 Pilgrim-Surra1 AGSA WP 13-14 Level 8 BAL
9625 Jacobs-Lord-Savage AGSA WG 15+ Level 8 BAL
9912 Apetz-Miller-Wherry BGC WG 13-14 Level 8 BAL

10802 Berry-Harvey Superior Acro MxP 15+ Level 8 BAL
8369 Pi1s-Weise AGSA MxP 15+ Level 8 BAL

12:30 - 1:30pm                                                 Lunch Break  
                                                              All athletes must clear the gym.
                           Regional Mee.ng in hospitality room for judges, coaches and gym staff.

1:45-2:00pm                                             March In - ALL Athletes
2:00-2:45pm Warm Up                                     Session 2
2:45-3:15pm                                                                          Rota.on 7
2:45pm - 3 minute touch

9794 Hicks-Shelton CCG WP 13+ Level 6 COM
10559 Ayres-Town BGC WP 13+ Level 6 COM
11008 Henderson-Thomas CCG WP 13+ Level 6 COM

9663 Hawk-Romero AGSA WP 13+ Level 6 COM
9788 Becke1-Brantley BGC WP 13+ Level 6 COM

3:15-3:45pm                                                                          Rota.on 8
3:15pm - 3 minute touch

10416 Pennington-Ramsey Leaps & Bounds WP 11-12 Level 6 COM
9795 Lewis-Putnam CCG WP 11-12 Level 6 COM
9662 Cummings-McMillan AGSA WP 11-12 Level 6 COM
9793 Church-Huynh CCG WP 11-12 Level 6 COM

10384 Gaudin-Kennedy-McNabb-Mroch Leaps & Bounds MxG 13+ Level 6 COM

3:45-4:15pm                                                                          Rota.on 9
3:45pm - 3 minute touch

9966 Bologna-Laborde-Robertson NOLA WG 11-12 Level 6 COM
9792 Powell-Powell-Powell CCG WG 11-12 Level 6 COM

10855 Alonzo-Link-Nelson GOSA WG 11-12 Level 6 COM
10102 Henderson-Thomas-Washington CCG WG 13+ Level 6 COM
10066 Brookshier-McCune-Pa1eson BGC WG 13+ Level 6 COM
10871 Melilli-Revolorio-Scheffler BGC WG 13+ Level 6 COM

4:15-4:45pm                                                                          Rota.on 10
4:15pm - 3 minute touch

9965 Bukaty-Cambre-Jarreau-Wells NOLA MxG 11-12 Level 6 COM
10805 Craa-Durosseau-Johnson Superior Acro WG 10-11 Level 5 COM

9969 Booher-Grieshaber-Grieshaber CCG WG 10-11 Level 5 COM
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10803 Harris-McClure Superior Acro WP 10-11 Level 5 COM
10804 Lovely-Penwright Superior Acro WP 10-11 Level 5 COM

4:45-5:15pm                                                                          Rota.on 11
4:45pm- 3 Minute Touch

9271 Roberts-Watson Superior Acro WP 12+ Level 5 COM
10387 Jenkins-Lavergne-Nowlin-Rowinsky Leaps & Bounds MxG 12+ Level 5 COM
10806 Johnson-Johnson Superior Acro MxP 9U Level 5 COM
10807 Jusbn-Williams Superior Acro WP 8U Level 2 COM
10935 Bissell-Royal Superior Acro WP 11+ Level 3 COM

Awards for Levels 2-6

5:00-6:00pm  Warm up                                        Session 3                                 
6:00-6:30pm                                                                          Rota.on 12
6:00pm - 3 Minute Touch

8940 Kaufman-Rivers-Roberts CCG WP 14+ Level 7 COM
9963 Eusbs-Wailes NOLA WP 12-13 Level 7 COM
9628 Wendorf-Young AGSA WP 12-13 Level 7 COM
8374 Gregory-Marcina AGSA WP 12-13 Level 7 COM
9790 Bradley-Chambliss CCG WP 12-13 Level 7 COM

6:30-7:00pm                                                                          Rota.on 13
6:30pm - 3 Minute Touch

9641 Chan-Pearson WOGA MxP 14+ Level 7 COM
10298 Flynn-Murphy-Trbovich BGC WG 14+ Level 7 COM

9661 Espinosa-McBride-White AGSA WG 14+ Level 7 COM
9665 Avella-Johnson-Soto AGSA WG 12-13 Level 7 COM

7:00-7:30pm                                                                          Rota.on 14
7:00pm - 5 Minute Touch

9623 Johnson-Nguyen AGSA WP 12-18 Jr. Elite DYN
9657 Codrington-Lea AGSA MxP 12-18 Jr. Elite DYN
7304 Deubler-Kosakovskyy WOGA MxP 12-18 Jr. Elite DYN
9674 Escobar-Knapp-Kraskovic AGSA WG 12-18 Jr. Elite DYN
7612 Biggs-Oregel-Sco1 AGSA WG 12-18 Jr. Elite DYN
9646 Davis-Vargas-Vathy AGSA WG 13-19 Jr. Elite DYN

7:30-7:45pm                                                                          Rota.on 15
1918235 Shaffer, Stella AGSA blocks gold
1006351 Bess-Bader, Min Jee CCG blocks plabnum

Awards for Level 7 and Blocks

Sunday, May 21, 2023
9:00 - 10:00am  Warm up                                   Session 4
10:00-10:30am                                                                      Rota.on 16
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10:00am- 3 Minute Touch
8369 Pi1s-Weise AGSA MxP 15+ Level 8 DYN

10802 Berry-Harvey Superior Acro MxP 15+ Level 8 DYN
9676 Pilgrim-Surra1 AGSA WP 13-14 Level 8 DYN
9796 Jeanfreau-Wilson CCG WP 13-14 Level 8 DYN
9912 Apetz-Miller-Wherry BGC WG 13-14 Level 8 DYN
9625 Jacobs-Lord-Savage AGSA WG 15+ Level 8 DYN

10:30-11:00am                                                                      Rota.on 17
10:30am - 3 Minute Touch

10827 DeJean-Hawkins Superior Acro WP 15+ Level 8 DYN
9789 Bonner-Lewis CCG WP 15+ Level 8 DYN
8955 Campbell-LoBuglio PPG WP 15+ Level 8 DYN

10606 Johnson-Medina BGC WP 15+ Level 8 DYN
9960 Foster-Paladino NOLA WP 15+ Level 8 DYN

11:00-11:30am                                                                      Rota.on 18
11:00am 3 Minute Touch

10071 Caulfield-Rust BGC MxP 16+ Level 9 DYN
9660 Cummings-Villarreal AGSA WP 14-15 Level 9 DYN

10824 McCastle-Mills Superior Acro WP 14-15 Level 9 DYN
7887 Fowler-Macy-Lemanski PPG WP 16+ Level 9 DYN
8918 Bianchini-Jones-Lavergne Leaps & Bounds WG 14-15 Level 9 DYN
9633 Chambers-Hughes-Medina BGC WG 16+ Level 9 DYN

10 minute break
11:40-12:10pm                                                                        Rota.on 19
11:40am - 3 Minute Touch

9961 Barre-Bergeron-Mahony-Roumillat-Crowe NOLA MxG 16+ Level 9 DYN
9908 Duhe-Jarrell-West Leaps & Bounds MxG 15-16 Level 10 DYN
9636 Digonis-Garza-Vasquez BGC WG 17+ Level 10 DYN
9058 Baker-Flemming-McElhenny WOGA WG 14U Level 10 DYN
4227 Kipp-Sedlak BGC MxP 17+ Level 10 DYN

12:10-12:40pm                                                                          Rota.on 20
12:10pm - 3 minute touch

10849 Bolds-Diggs Superior Acro WP 17+ Level 10 DYN
5927 Swain-Szapary CCG WP 15-16 Level 10 DYN
9624 Avery-Milnor AGSA WP 15-16 Level 10 DYN
9675 Earnest-Strawn AGSA WP   11-16 DYN
8342 Brackman-Bubel-Plummer AGSA WG   11-16 DYN

12:40-1:10pm                                                                          Rota.on 21
12:40pm - 5 minute touch

9646 Davis-Vargas-Vathy AGSA WG 13-19 Jr. Elite COM
7612 Biggs-Oregel-Sco1 AGSA WG 12-18 Jr. Elite COM
9674 Escobar-Knapp-Kraskovic AGSA WG 12-18 Jr. Elite COM
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9623 Johnson-Nguyen AGSA WP 12-18 Jr. Elite COM
9657 Codrington-Lea AGSA MxP 12-18 Jr. Elite COM
7304 Deubler-Kosakovskyy WOGA MxP 12-18 Jr. Elite COM

Awards for Levels 8-10, 11-16, 12-18, 13-19
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